
Form 4.20 

Rule 4.34 - CVL 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 
the Insolvency Act 1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

06340140 

Name of Company 

MET Logistics Limited 

|e 
A Turpin 

35 Ludgate Hill, 
Birmingham 

B3 1EH 

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 

as at 22 December 2008 

Signed acto Yo Date 22 December 2008 
T 

Poppleton & Appleby ; 

35 Ludgate Hill, For Official Use 

Birmingham Insolvency Section Post Room 

3 1EH 

= yn 
Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited. Glasgow 24/12/2008 

COMPANIES HOUSE 



Rule 4.34-CVL Form 4.19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

MET Logistics Limited 

on the 22 December 2008 the date of the resolution for winding up 

AFFIDAVIT 

This affidavit must be sworn or affirmed before a Solicitor or Commissioner of 

Oaths when you have completed the rest of this form. 

| Peter Hegerty, Director, 41 Kinlet Close, Coventry, West Midlands, CV6 3LS 

Make oath and say that the several pages exhibited hereto and marked A, Ai & B 
are to the best of my knowledge and belief a full, true and complete statement as to 

the affairs of the above named company as at 22 December 2008 the date of the 

resolution for winding up and that the said company carried on business as Labour 

Recruitment _ 
Charles & Co Solicitors 
16/17 Caroline Street 

Birmingha ITR 
Sworn/affirmed at Tel Or2 am eros 

rer T'Fey 

mma net 

Date Ll “fo L VA 
7 7 y, W/ 

Signatures S. M 

N 
Before Me ar 7 \ 

Chasnne Wvinaswore 

A Solicitor 

Before swearing the affidavit the Solicitor or Commissioner is particularly requested to make 

sure that the full name, address and description of the Deponent are stated, and to initial any 

crossings-out or other alterations in the printed form. A deficiency in the affidavit in any of the 

above respects will mean that it is refused by the court, and will necessitate its being re-sworn.



MET Logistics Limited 

Statement Of Affairs as at 22 December 2008 

A - Summary of Assets 
Estimated to 

Assets Book Value Realise 
£ £ 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 

Factored Book Debts 14,999.00 9,555.75 
Advances by Factoring Co (10,099.00) 

Deficiency c/d (543.25) 

Assets subject to floating charge: 

Uncharged assets: 

Estimated total ass: wr toporeterota creditors NIL 

wn hd Date fk Cc og 

Charles & Co Solicitors 

16/17 Caroline Street 

Birmingham B3 1TR 

Tel: 0121 236 1985 

info@charlesandco. net 

Cc On~w _t~——_ 

OAS n & LW ag snn 
Solan . 



MET Logistics Limited 
Statement Of Affairs as at 22 December 2008 

A1 - Summary of Liabilities 
Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) NIL 

Liabilities 
Preferential Creditors:- 

NIL 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors NIL 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders NIL 

Debts secured by floating charges 
NIL 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges NIL 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors NIL 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Deficiency b/d 543.25 

Shortfall to preferential creditors (brought down) NIL 

Trade & Expense Creditors 350.00 

HM Revenue & Customs (PAYE) 6,153.45 

HM Revenue & Customs (VAT) 7,423.22 
14,469.92 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 

(excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) (14,469.92) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (14,469.92) 

Issued and called up capjt 

Ordinary Sharefélders 2.00 

2.00 
Estimated total deficjency/: plus 46 regards members (14,471.92) 

Signature . SI Date 12 fu fot 

Charles & Co Solicitors 
16/17 Caroline Street 
Birmingham 83 !TR 
Tel: 0121 236 1985 

info@charlesandco. net 

Cow tb 
Chadshre Livi agshy . 

Satie WY 



LW OOPURsa[JBYS@MOJUL 
‘40014 pis 

WN 
AsaA09ay 

asioxg 
8 swoIsNd 

WH 
a
e
 

Ce 
EAH 

L 
UX) 

S AG 
‘SPUEIPIN 

ISAM 
‘IIH 

AaHaug 
‘JENS 

[2AaT 
'Isey 

TUOMA}EM 
‘asnoH 

a6pug 
SWO}SND 

F 
ENnuEAsY 

WH 
toro 

avesi'e 
dQZ 

024 
‘SpUEIDINE ISaM 

“UoIMUUdIg 1SeM 
‘J89/1g JUBSEAId 

pari] 
Aoueyunocoy meus 

Pr 
oo'ose 

ssalppy 
a
w
e
n
 

‘ey 
3 

SJOWPSID 
A
u
e
d
w
e
y
 

- 
g 

paywiy 
sonsibo7 

1
3
 

g007/ZL/Ze 
kgqaiddy 

9 
uojajddog 

| 
abeg 


